EDICA




TIRAMISU 108
Homemade Tiramisu

PANNA COTTA 108
Earl Grey Panna Cotta

LAVA CAKE 128
Chocolate Molten Lava Cake with Vanilla Ice Cream

SORBET 128
Strawberry Sorbet with Mix Berries Salad

AFFOGATO 88
Gelato with Coffee

SELECTION OF GELATO

Vanilla/ Chocolate/ Pistachio/ Hazelnut/ Strawberry Sorbet
3 Scoops 08
1 Scoop 48
CHEESE PLATTER 168

Chef's Selection of Cheeses ( 3 Kinds)
Served with Walnuts, Grapes, Crackers and Honey

Kindly advise your server of any allergies.
Prices are in HKD and are subjected to 10% Service Charge



English Breakfast
Earl Grey
Darjeeling
Jasmine

Mint

Chamomile

Single Espresso
Double Espresso
Macchiato
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte

Hot Chocolate
Mocha

Scuppoz “Della Laga”
Scuppoz ‘Amaro del Fondatore”
Scuppoz “Genziana Delle Pecore”

Scuppoz “Anice Stellato”
Pastis de Marseille

Poli “Secca”
Poli “Oro"

Alexander “Brunello di Montalcino”

Kindly advise your server of any allergies.
Prices are in HKD and are subjected to 10% Service Charge

68
68
68
68
68
68

48
68
58
58
68
68
58
68

112
143
153

112
156

150
158
164



