EDICA Pestawrant Counge Bar

g

DESSERT

TIRAMISÙ Homemade Tiramisù	108
PANNA COTTA Earl Grey Panna Cotta	108
LAVA CAKE Chocolate Molten Lava Cake with Vanilla Ice Cream	128
SORBET Strawberry Sorbet with Mix Berries Salad	128
AFFOGATO Gelato with Coffee	88
SELECTION OF GELATO Vanilla/ Chocolate/ Pistachio/ Hazelnut/ Strawberry Sc 3 Scoops 1 Scoop	98 48
CHEESE PLATTER	168

Kindly advise your server of any allergies.

Prices are in HKD and are subjected to 10% Service Charge

Chef's Selection of Cheeses (3 Kinds)

Served with Walnuts, Grapes, Crackers and Honey

TEA

La Via del Tè - From the Heart of Florence	
English Breakfast	68
Earl Grey	68
Darjeeling	68
Jasmine	68
Mint	68
Chamomile	68
COFFEE	
Hausbrandt – Italian Coffee Since 1892	
Single Espresso	48
Double Espresso	68
Macchiato	58
Americano	58
Cappuccino	68
Latte	68
Hot Chocolate	58
Mocha	68
DIGESTIVO	
AMARO	
Scuppoz "Della Laga"	112
Scuppoz "Amaro del Fondatore"	143
Scuppoz "Genziana Delle Pecore"	153
PASTIS	
Scuppoz "Anice Stellato"	112
Pastis de Marseille	156
GRAPPA	
Poli "Secca"	150
Poli "Oro" Alexander "Prunelle di Mentaleine"	158
Alexander "Brunello di Montalcino"	164

Kindly advise your server of any allergies.
Prices are in HKD and are subjected to 10% Service Charge